Conductive/Mark-free Suction Cup
Features
◇ Made of conductive material, with a surface resistance range of 10E6~10E9Ω.cm
◇ The raw material is stable, does not contain carbon powder, and will not release
     colored substances during use
◇ The installation accessories are made of stainless steel.
◇ The dimensions and shapes are available in various specifications.
◇ Various dimensions and shapes

SPH  C  10  CH  -  M5M
③ ④
How to order
� Diameter
4 - φ4mm
5 - φ5mm
6 - φ6mm
8 - φ8mm
10 - φ10mm
13 - φ13mm
15 - φ15mm
16 - φ16mm
� Material & Hardness
CH - Conductive/
         Mark-free rubber
⑤
⑤ Connection thread
Nil    - Suction cup only
M5M - M5×0.8 male thread
◇ Note: The surface resistivity is 10E6~10E9Ω·cm
55
MT
-
-
-
-
●
-
●
-
ELECTRONICS
164 www.airbest.com
Dimensions(mm) - C type
Model Size/